Old Fire Station #7 Roof Replacement (#9328335)
Owner: Broken Arrow, City of

Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of

10/17/2024 01:45 PM CDT

Section Title Line Item

BASE BID

Item Description
1 ROOFING DEMOLITION

2 EXTERIOR FASCIA AND SOFFIT PAINT
ALLOWANCE: FASCIA AND SOFFIT

3 PATCH ($12,500)
ROOF REPLACEMENT: STANDING
SEAM METAL ROOF, 1/2"
COVERBOARD, 4" POLYISO

4 INSULATION

5 METAL FLASHING/DRIP EDGE

6 MEAL GUTTERS AND DOWNSPOUTS

Base Bid Total:

Qparrsn Maralnall 10/21/2024

Shannon Marshall - Special Projects Division Manager

Engineer
Estimate
Extension
$20,119.50
$6,200.00

$12,500.00

$198,236.25
$2,780.00

$7,550.00

$247,385.75

Anytime Roofing

Inc.

Extension

$10,967.10
$9,997.50

$12,500.00

$51,995.10
$8,000.84

$10,000.00

$103,460.54

Advanced Roofing
Technology - Tulsa

Extension

$19,725.00
$6,200.00

$12,500.00

$74,955.00
$1,390.00

$230.00

$115,000.00
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