Old Fire Station #7 Roof Replacement (#9328335)

Owner: Broken Arrow, City of Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of 10/17/2024 01:45 PM CDT

		Engineer Estimate	Anytime Roofing Inc.	Advanced Roofing Technology - Tulsa
Section Title BASE BID	Line Item Item Description	Extension	Extension	Extension
	1 ROOFING DEMOLITION	\$20,119.50	\$10,967.10	\$19,725.00
	2 EXTERIOR FASCIA AND SOFFIT PAINT ALLOWANCE: FASCIA AND SOFFIT	\$6,200.00	\$9,997.50	\$6,200.00
	3 PATCH (\$12,500) ROOF REPLACEMENT: STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF, 1/2" COVERBOARD, 4" POLYISO	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
	4 INSULATION	\$198,236.25	\$51,995.10	\$74,955.00
	5 METAL FLASHING/DRIP EDGE	\$2,780.00	\$8,000.84	\$1,390.00
	6 MEAL GUTTERS AND DOWNSPOUTS	\$7,550.00	\$10,000.00	\$230.00
Base Bid Total:		\$247,385.75	\$103,460.54	\$115,000.00

Shannon Marshall

10/21/2024

Shannon Marshall - Special Projects Division Manager